AM/PM TIME BUS STOP

North
195/183
195/183
195/183
195/183
195/183
195/183
195/183
234/183
234/195
234/195
163/214
163/#
163/#
163/208

157/214
157/214
157/214
214/182
214/182
Central
156/182
156/115
156/115
156/115
156/115
156/115
156/115
157/ @

Clay Township

115/215
115/215
115/215
115/215
145/215
145/215
145/215
145/215
145/215
145/215
145/215

Side
7:28
7:27
7:29
7:31
7:33
7:39
7:44
7:34
7:40
7:44
7:33
7:42
7:44
7:46

HWY 17 North of CR 100
CR 100 N off SR 17
Northern Avenue
50E & Barclay
Stanley St.

Jackson & Silver
Clifton & Franklin
Clifton & Jackson
Treen & Norcross
Fulton & Clifton
Daisy & Lobelia

E. Linden & Wall St.
5th & E Miami

N. Pearl St. & Ottawa

# return on bus 208 to Wall & E. Miami

7:56
8:00
8:03
8:02
8:03

7:53
7:55
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
7:44

Chicago & W. Columbia
Academy AKA Franklin
Madison & Linden

Brown between W. Bdwy & Mkt
Wheatland Ave & Barron

1st btw Market & Bdway
Sth & High

7th & North

9th & North

11th & North

13th & North

15th & North

14th & Riverside

@ Return to 17th Miles bus 195

7:00
7:03
7:37
7:37
7:13
7:16
7:19
7:20
7:29
7:33
7:32

Chieftain Row
Davis Road
Prospect Drive
Westgate Drive
Greenlawn
Perrysburg Rd
Green Hills
Meadowview Addition
Eastwood/Elmwood
Sunset Lane
Hawthorne Lane

LOGANSPORT JR. HIGH SCHOOL 2023-2024

AM/PM TIME BUS STOP

North Side
183/183  7:36
183/183  7:31
183/183  7:38
183/183  7:39
183/183  7:39
183/195  7:41
183/195  7:42
183/195  7:40
183/195  7:47
237/183  7:21
237/183  7:22
237/183  7:23
237/183  7:43
237/183  7:25
237/183  7:34
237/183  7:34
237/183  7:38
237/183  7:37
237/183  7:46
237/183  7:46
237/183  7:46
237/183  7:47
237/183  7:47
237/183  7:52
237/183  7:50
237/183  7:52
237/183  7:53
West Side
216/216  7:34
216/216  7:25
216/216  7:15
216/216  7:16
216/216  7:18
South West Side
184/216  7:47
184/216  7:43
184/216  7:49
184/216  7:50
214/182  7:55
214/182  7:55
214/182  7:56
214/182  7:57
214/182  7:58
214/182  7:58
214/182  8:02
214/182 8:03
207/207  7:40

Ottowa & Michigan
Michigan & Cecil
Michigan & Findley
Michigan & Claude
Michigan & Maple
Michigan & Sugar
Michigan & Smith

Smith & Morgan

Chase Crossing Apts
Royal Center Pike

Indian Creek Rd.

Myers Lane

Cleveland & N 3rd
Eberts & Frederick
Hillcrest Addition

N. Third Street

Finnell / Schiele Addition
Northern Avenue

Rogers & Cleveland

Grant & Rose

Grant & Cleveland

Grant & Seaton

Grant & Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill & Memorial Drive
Pleasant Hill & Henry
Pleasant Hill & Hanna
Pleasant Hill & 6th Street

1801 W Market
Boulders

Massachusetts & Dakota
Keisling Rd.

Orchard Hill

Beal Street

Minor Street

Hammon Street

Unger Street

W. Wabash & B

W. Wabash & Park
Western Ave

W. Melbourne & Park
W. Melbourne & C

W. Melbourne & Wilkinson
Brown & W. Broadway
Wheatland & Barron
Wilkinson & W. Broadway

AM/PM TIME BUS STOP

South Side
239/239 7:36
239/239 7:49
239/239  7:49
239/239  7:40
238/238 7:51
238/238  7:50
204/204 7:25
204/204 7:26
204/204 7:28
204/204 7:29
204/204  7:30
204/204 7:31
204/204 7:32
204/204 7:34
204/204 7:35
204/204 7:37
204/204 7:38
204/204 7:48
239/216  7:59
207/239 8:01
239/239  7:27
238/238  7:57
238/238  7:59
238/238  8:04
238/238 8:02
238/238 8:03
238/238 8:04
207/239  8:00
East Side
144/216  7:57
144/144  7:59
144/144  8:00
144/144  8:02
163/144  8:10
216/* 8:07
216/197  8:09
236/197  8:04
197

198/216  8:00
198/197 7:58
218/216  7:41
195/195  7:40
197/195 7:42
163

Lynas
E. Clinton
S. Humphrey

AM/PM TIME

East Side

198/198
198/198
198/198

Burlington Ave & E Mildred Street 198/198

W. Clinton & West

W. Clinton & Beckman
Cicott & Lux

W. Clinton & Burlington
W. Clinton & Cicott
W. Clinton & Garfield
Garfield & Lincoln
Garfield & Biddle
Biddle & Cicott

Cliff Dr. & Michael
Cliff Dr. & Anthony
Cliff Dr. & Austin

Cliff Dr. & Tanguy
Dizardie & Huber
Tanguy & Tipton

E Main & Riverview
Stoney Pike & E Main
Shultz & Kloenne
Shultz & Anthony
Humphrey & Tipton
W. Clay & Burlington
Clay & Montgomery
Humphrey & E. Main
Humphrey & E. Colfax

19th & Erie

18th & Wright

16th & Wright

12th St. (North of Erie)

13th & Spear

9th & Spear

17th & Spear

20th & Spear

24th & Spear PM ONLY
20th & Jefferson

25th & George

315 17th between Mkt & Bdwy
17th & Miles mid block

19th near Bdwy between N & BDOWY
* 10th & Spear PM ONLY
Subiject to Change

198/198
217/236
217/236
217/236
217/236
217/236
217/236
217/236
217/234
204/197
197/235

236/235
236/235
217/236
197/235
197/235
197/235
197/235
197/235
197/235
197/235
197/235

236/236
236/236
236/236
236/236
236/236
236/236
236/236
204/197
204/197
204/197
204/197
204/197
204/197

7:42
7:45
7:52
7:51
7:56
7:37
7:40
7:46
7:52
7:53
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:01
7:22

7:35
7:33
7:32
7:24
7:33
7:27
7:33
7:29
7:26
7:35
7:40

7:08
7:17
7:17
7:27
7:24
7:28
7:27
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:05
8:07
8:09

BUS STOP

Knowlton St.
Pottawatomie/Oaktree Ct.
Hickory Lane
Grandview Drive

Golf View Drive
Longtree Lane

Shady Lane

Marleton Hills
Tomlinson

Timberidge
Maplewood & Walnut
Pinecrest Apartments
Georgetown Apt

E. Roselawn & Broadway
High St. Rd.

(btw E Roselawn & Mall Rd)
Parkmont

Parkwood

Yorktown Rd.
Jamestown

Princeton

Kensington Dr.
Lexington

Hampshire Dr
Kingsmill

Riverbend

High St. Rd.

(btw Davis Rd & E Roselawn)
Logansport Road
Heartland Hills
Division Road

5300 High St. Rd.
Marcy Lane/Waterbury Ct.
Lakenheath

4200 High St. Rd.

Lindsay Dr/Canterbury Apts.

Broadway & E/ Roselawn
Broadway & Haney

26th & Broadway

24th & North

22nd between Mkt. & Bdwy

Updated 9/28/2023



